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NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 ........MTSGIDITDILRLAADKGASDIILAAGLPPQFKLSGDYDAQGFEPLSASDTRKLMYSMMNERQQRIFEEKRE 72
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NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 ............MDIAELLEFSVKHNASDLHLSAGVPPMVRIDGEVRKLGVPAFTHSDVHRLIFEIMNDAQRSEYEEKLE 68
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NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 ANFAVVRD..SGRFRVSAFFQRELPGAVIRRIETRIPTFEELKLPEVLQNLAIAKRGLVLVVGATGSGKSTTMAAMTGYR 145
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 CNFAISARG.IGRFRVSAFYQRNLAGMVLRRIETNIPTIEDLKLPDVLKKLALTKRGLVLFVGATGTGKSTSLAAMIGYR 147
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 CNFAILNREKNERFRVSAFQQRDMPGMVIRRIETKIPSPDDLHLPPILKELAMSKRGIIIFSGATGTGKSTSLASMIQHR 148
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 LDFSFALGD.KARFRVNAFMQRGNVGGVMRLIPTTVRTIAEMGLPQTVIDIANAPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLASMIDHI 151
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 VDFSFELPN.VARFRVNAFNIGRGPAAVFRTIPSTVLSLEELKAPSIFQKIAESPRGMVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMINYI 147
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 VDFSFELPN.VARFRVNAFNTGRGPAAVFRTIPSTVLSLEELKAPSIFQKIAESPRGMVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMINYI 147
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 VDFSFELPN.VGRFRVNAFHQARGCSAVFRTIPTVIPTLEQLDAPEIFSKIANYEKGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMVNYV 147
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 VDFSFELPN.VGRFRVNAFHQARGCSAVFRTIPTVIPTLEQLDAPEIFSKIANYEKGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMVNYV 147
NTDB id 28051 DNO RS03295 WP 012031008.1 ADFSTEIRG.VSRFRVNVFQQNRGMGIVFRTIPSKVLSLEDLKAPAKFVDIIDVPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMIDHI 159
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 TDFSFEIAN.LARFRVNAFNQSRGAAAVFRTIPSEILSMEDLGLPPIFKEMASFSRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAVIDYI 147
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 TDFSFEIAN.LARFRVNAFNQSRGAAAVFRTIPSEILSMEDLGLPPIFKEMASFSRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAVIDYI 147
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 TDFSFEVPG.VARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSKVLTMEDLGMGEVFRKITDVPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMLDYL 147
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 TDFSFEVPG.VARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSKVLTMEELGMGEVFKRVSDVPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMLDYL 147
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 TDFSFEVPN.LARFRVNVFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSQVLTLEELGLGKIFRDICDYPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMLDYI 147
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 TDFSFEVPN.VARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSKVLTMEDLGLGQIFKDICDYPRGIVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMLDYI 147
NTDB id 1040 H0N27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 TDFSFEVPN.VARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSKVLTMEDLGLGQIFKDICDYPRGIVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMLDYI 147
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 TDFSFEVPN.VARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPSKVLTMEDLGLGQIFKDICDYPRGIVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAMLDYI 147
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NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 NQHRTGHILTVEDPIEFVHEHKRCIVTQREVGLDTESYEVALKNSLRQAPDMILIGEIRSRETMEYAMTFAETGHLCMAT 225
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 NKNSSGHIISIEDPIEFIHQHQNCIVTQREVGIDTDSFEVALKNTLRQAPDVILIGEVRTRETMDHAVAFAETGHLCLAT 227
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 NQHSKGHIITIEDPIEFIHEHAGCIITQREVGIDTDSFEIALKNTLRQAPDVILIGEIRSREVMDYALAFAETGHLVFAT 228
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 NTTKKLHILTIEDPIEFMHPNKASIINQREVGSDTLSFDDALRAALRQAPDVILVGEMRDYETIKAAVTAAETGHLVMGT 231
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 NETQPAHILTIEDPIEFVHQSKKSLINQRELHQHTLSFANALRSALREDPDVILVGEMRDPETIGLALTAAETGHLVFGT 227
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 NETQPAHILTIEDPIEFVHQSKKSLINQRELHQHTLSFANALSSALREDPDVILVGEMRDPETIGLALTAAETGHLVFGT 227
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 NAHHNKHILTIEDPIEFVHSNNKCLINQREVHRDTHSFKNALRSALREDPDVILVGELRDQETISLALTAAETGHLVFGT 227
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 NAHHNKHILTIEDPIEFVHSNNKCLINQREVHRDTHSFKNALRSALREDPDVILVGELRDQETISLALTAAETGHLVFGT 227
NTDB id 28051 DNO RS03295 WP 012031008.1 NNNRHEHILTVEDPIEFVHESKKCLVNQREVHRDTQSFSNALRAALREDPDIILVGELRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGT 239
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 NSSRYEHILTVEDPIEFVHQSKKCLVNQREVHKDTLSFNAALRSALREDPDIILVGELRDLETIRLAMTAAETGHLVFGT 227
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 NSSRYEHILTVEDPIEFVHQSKKCLVNQREVHKDTLSFNAALRSALREDPDIILVGELRDLETIRLAMTAAETGHLVFGT 227
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 NNTKYHHILTIEDPIEFVHESKKCLVNQREVHRDTLGFSEALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGT 227
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 NNTKYHHILTIEDPIEFVHESKKCLVNQREVHRDTLGFSEALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGT 227
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 NNHRYDHILTVEDPIEFVHEPKKCLINQREVHRDTLGFNEALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGT 227
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 NENRYDHILTVEDPIEFVHQSKKCLINQREVHRDTHGFNEALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGT 227
NTDB id 1040 H0N27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 NENRYDHILTVEDPIEFVHQSKKCLINQREVHRDTHGFNEALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGT 227
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 NENRYDHILTVEDPIEFVHQSKKCLINQREVHRDTHGFNEALRSALREDPDIILVGEMRDLETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGT 227
consensus ! * !!***!!!!!!*! *******!!!****! ** !!***!!**!!*!!*!!*!* !****!***!!!!!!***!

logo LHATSNTGNSAPTNAEQKSATVLI ENDRVI LVINHDLFVVFDPEKGADGSEDQREHRQKANQSEDLQMF
I
V
F
L
W
R
L
T
V
M
A
S
Q
D
MLASNLENSLVTKRQGSAI

V
M
V
I
T
A
SQ

K
N
S
Q
TLVILRPKDRTKAKPHEIVDNKGKNQGSGRHRVGLACSVAFIVYLHEVI LMVMLICNAGSNITSGPRLAALVIKSARADNYL IRKQREGNDEKLTIVFYHTAKEQLIMTNKYAEGS ILTVASLMIKAQ

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 LHANNANQALERILHLVPKEQREQFLLDLSLNLKGVIAQQLLRDKNGKGRHGVFEVLLNSPRIADLIRRGELHELKATMA 305
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NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 LHTTGAAKTVDRIVDVFPAGEKEMVRSMLSESLTAVISQNLLKTHDGNGRVASHEILIANPAVRNLIRENKITQINSVLQ 307
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 LHTSSAAKTIDRIIDVFPGSDKDMVRSMLSESLRAVIAQKLLKR.VGGGRVACHEIMLATPAIRNLIREDKVAQMYSIIQ 306
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 LHTSSAAKTIDRIIDVFPGSDKDMVRSMLSESLRAVIAQKLLKR.VGGGRVACHEIMLATPAIRNLIREDKVAQMYSIIQ 306
NTDB id 28051 DNO RS03295 WP 012031008.1 LHTSSAAKTIDRIIDVFPGEEKQLVRSMLSESLRAVIAQTLLKK.IGGGRVAAHEVLVGTSAVKNLIREDKVAQIYSTIQ 318
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 LHTNSATKTINRIIDVFPAEEKSMVRSMLSESLQAVVAQSLLKK.NKGGRVAALEIMMCTGAIRNLIREDKIAQMYSSIQ 306
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